SERIAL

WYW173948

WYW173949

WYW173950
WYW173951

WYW173952

PAR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

NAME

KDP ENERGY LLC

KDP ENERGY LLC

SKINNER OIL & GAS LLC
OLIVER DANNY

OLIVER DANNY

February 6, 2007 Sale Results

ADDRESS

PO BOX 270894

PO BOX 270894

PO BOX 3407
HC50 BOX 6

HC50 BOX 6

CITY

LITTLETON

LITTLETON

GILLETTE
ALZADA

ALZADA

Page 1 of 8

ST ZIP

CO 80128

CO 80128

WY 827173407
MT 59311

MT 59311

Bid/Acre

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
$57.00

$60.00

ACRES

389.140
1,849.890
2,170.860
1,690.840
2,536.450
2,268.960
1,170.710
1,464.620
1,589.900

359.730
1,509.180
2,204.020
1,721.100
2,080.940

477.200
2,391.790
2,450.590
1,926.060
2,352.880
2,456.570
2,105.020

571.970

201.240

40.000
40.000

2,138.780

Total Bonus

$3,444.00

$4,162.00

$404.00
$2,280.00

$2,400.00



SERIAL

WYW173953
WYW173954
WYW173955
WYW173956
WYW173957
WYW173958
WYW173959
WYW173960
WYW173961
WYW173962
WYW173963
WYW173964

WYW173965

PAR

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

52

NAME

FRONT RANGE OIL & GAS LLC

TRIDENT OIL & GAS LLC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

BROWN MAURICE W

M & K OIL CO INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

ONYX ENERGY LLC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

ONYX ENERGY LLC

ENGLAND ENERGY LLC

February 6, 2007 Sale Results

ADDRESS

6065 S QUEBEC ST #201
9 STREETS DR

PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

614 S GREELEY HWY
PO BOX 3470

518 17TH ST #950

PO BOX 2281

303 E 17TH AVE #200
303 E 17TH AVE #200
303 E 17TH AVE #200
PO BOX 2281

PO BOX 888

CITY

CENTENNIAL
NEWCASTLE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
GILLETTE
DENVER
GILLETTE
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
GILLETTE

LITTLETON

Page 2 of 8

ST

CcO
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
Cco
wy
CcO
CcO
Cco
wy

CcO

ZIP

80111

82701

820033020
820033020
820071855
827173470
802024110
827172281
802031260
802031260
802031260
827172281

801600888

Bid/Acre

$112.00
$16.00
$16.00
$12.00
$23.00
$48.00
$17.00
$50.00
$10.00
$16.00
$18.00
$15.00

$2.00

ACRES

484.880
2,392.870
2,005.500
2,265.390
1,872.200
1,053.970

80.000
80.000
1,239.110
1,115.810
1,120.000

640.000

317.740
1,462.110
1,600.470
1,269.570
2,080.000
1,920.000

760.000

40.000
1,733.780
2,160.000
1,000.000
2,320.000
2,200.000

1,320.000

Total Bonus

$8,960.00

$1,280.00
$19,840.00
$13,392.00
$25,760.00
$30,720.00

$5,406.00
$73,150.00
$16,010.00
$20,320.00
$37,440.00
$28,800.00

$1,520.00



SERIAL

WYW173966
WYW173967

WYW173968

WYW173969
WYW173970
WYW173971
WYW173972
WYW173973
WYW173974
WYW173975
WYW173976
DELETED

WYW173977
WYW173978
WYW173979
WYW173980
WYW173981
WYW173982
WYW173983
WYW173984
WYW173985
WYW173986
WYW173987
WYW173988
WYW173989

WYW173990

PAR

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

NAME

R C MICHAEL CO INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC

TIMBERLAKE MANAGEMENT CORP

SKINNER OIL & GAS LLC

BROWN MAURICE W

BROWN MAURICE W

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC
SKINNER OIL & GAS LLC
TIMBERLAKE MANAGEMENT CORP

VTOC ENERGY INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC
BROWN MAURICE W
BROWN MAURICE W
BROWN MAURICE W
BROWN MAURICE W
BROWN MAURICE W
BROWN MAURICE W
BROWN MAURICE W
BROWN MAURICE W
TRUJILLO ANN M
TRUJILLO ANN M
BASELINE MINERALS INC
RIO CHALLENGER LLC

TRUJILLO ANN M

February 6, 2007 Sale Results

ADDRESS

1212 RAINTREE DR #A5
518 17TH ST #950

1675 LARIMER ST #600

PO BOX 3407

614 S GREELEY HWY
614 S GREELEY HWY
303 E 17TH AVE #200
303 E 17TH AVE #200
PO BOX 3407

1675 LARIMER ST #600

25 BRINDISI

518 17TH ST #950
614 S GREELEY HWY
614 S GREELEY HWY
614 S GREELEY HWY
614 S GREELEY HWY
614 S GREELEY HWY
614 S GREELEY HWY
614 S GREELEY HWY
614 S GREELEY HWY
PO BOX 1252

PO BOX 1252

518 17TH ST #950
1675 LARIMER ST #820

PO BOX 1252

CITY

FORT COLLINS
DENVER

DENVER

GILLETTE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
DENVER
DENVER
GILLETTE
DENVER

MISSION VIEJO

DENVER

CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
DENVER

DENVER

CHEYENNE

Page 3 0of 8

ST

CcO
CcO

CcO

wy
wYy
WYy
Cco
Cco
wYy
Cco

CA

(60)
WYy
WYy
wy
wYy
wYy
WYy
wy
wYy
wYy
WY
Cco
CcO

wYy

ZIP

805261871
802024110

80202

827173407
820071855
820071855
802031260
802031260
827173407
80202

92692

802024110
820071855
820071855
820071855
820071855
820071855
820071855
820071855
820071855
820031252
820031252
802024110
80202

820031252

Bid/Acre

$14.00
$44.00

$23.00

$2.00
$25.00
$113.00
$13.00
$20.00
$55.00
$20.00

$2.00

$14.00
$2.00
$32.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$152.00
$68.00
$51.00
$79.00

$69.00

ACRES

40.000
1,560.000
400.000
39.210
80.140
611.980
237.130
160.000
960.000
329.240
39.760
39.210
80.000
320.000
318.130
647.920
324.500
477.060
40.680
640.000
560.000
89.430
2,531.220
2,528.650
1,440.000
1,798.430

2,484.040

Total Bonus

$560.00
$68,640.00

$9,200.00

$162.00
$15,300.00
$26,894.00
$2,080.00
$19,200.00
$18,150.00
$800.00

$80.00

$4,480.00
$638.00
$20,736.00
$650.00
$956.00
$82.00
$1,280.00
$1,120.00
$180.00
$384,864.00
$171,972.00
$73,440.00
$142,121.00

$171,465.00



SERIAL

WYW173991
WYW173992
WYW173993
WYW173994
WYW173995
WYW173996
WYW173997
WYW173998
WYW173999
WYW174000
WYW174001
WYW174002
WYW174003
WYW174004
WYW174005

WYW174006

WYW174007

WYW174008
WYW174009
WYW174010
WYW174011
WYW174012
WYW174013

WYW174014

PAR

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

NAME

BASELINE MINERALS INC
DAKOTA TEX OIL COMPANY
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
BASELINE MINERALS INC
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
HANSON & STRAHN INC
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD

RIO CHALLENGER LLC

RIO CHALLENGER LLC
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ONYX ENERGY LLC
MERSCHAT MINERALS LLC

SKINNER OIL & GAS LLC

BILL D FARLEIGH TRUSTEE

BEAR OIL & GAS INC
SETTLE CRAIG
HANSON & STRAHN INC
HANSON & STRAHN INC
HANSON & STRAHN INC
HANSON & STRAHN INC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

February 6, 2007 Sale Results

ADDRESS

518 17TH ST #950

4545 S MONACO ST #144

6304 S MONACO CT

6304 S MONACO CT

518 17TH ST #950

6304 S MONACO CT

PO BOX 3020

6304 S MONACO CT

6304 S MONACO CT

6304 S MONACO CT

1675 LARIMER ST #820

1675 LARIMER ST #820

6304 S MONACO CT

PO BOX 2281

PO BOX 356

PO BOX 3407

PO BOX 3215

730 17TH ST #450

5897 S FULTON WAY

PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

CITY

DENVER
DENVER
ENGLEWOOD
ENGLEWOOD
DENVER
ENGLEWOOD
CHEYENNE
ENGLEWOOD
ENGLEWOOD
ENGLEWOOD
DENVER
DENVER
ENGLEWOOD
GILLETTE
CASPER

GILLETTE

CASPER

DENVER

GREENWOOD VILLAGE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE

CHEYENNE

Page 4 of 8

ST

CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
Cco
CcO
wy
CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
CcO
Cco
wy
wy

wy

wYy

Cco
Cco
WYy
WY
WY
WYy

wy

ZIP

802024110
80237
80111
80111
802024110
80111
820033020
80111
80111
80111
80202
80202
80111
827172281
82602

827173407

82602

80202

801113719
820033020
820033020
820033020
820033020

820033020

Bid/Acre

$53.00
$11.00
$67.00
$110.00
$31.00
$2.00
$110.00
$55.00
$220.00
$310.00
$570.00
$575.00
$450.00
$21.00
$130.00

$2.00

$2.00

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$12.00

$8.00

ACRES

2,400.000
520.000
443.860
160.000
314.400
320.000

80.000
200.000
829.810

1,120.000
200.000
120.000
392.230
960.000
240.000
640.000
400.000

2,217.030
321.320

1,562.950

1,800.120

2,409.340

1,280.000

1,440.000

2,528.920

640.000

Total Bonus

$127,200.00
$5,720.00
$29,748.00
$17,600.00
$9,765.00
$640.00
$8,800.00
$11,000.00
$182,600.00
$347,200.00
$114,000.00
$69,000.00
$176,850.00
$20,160.00
$31,200.00

$1,280.00

$4,436.00

$10,941.00
$14,408.00
$21,690.00

$8,960.00
$10,080.00
$30,348.00

$5,120.00



SERIAL

WYW174015
WYW174016
WYW174017
WYW174018
WYW174019
WYW174020
WYW174021
WYW174022
WYW174023
WYW174024
WYW174025
WYW174026
WYW174027
WYW174028
WYW174029
WYW174030
WYW174031
WYW174032
WYW174033
WYW174034
WYW174035
WYW174036
WYW174037
WYW174038
WYW174039

WYW174040

PAR

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

NAME

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

OVER THE HILL LAND SVCS LLC

OVER THE HILL LAND SVCS LLC

SETTLE CRAIG

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

OXBOW PROPERTIES INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

February 6, 2007 Sale Results

ADDRESS

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1580 LINCOLN ST #650
1580 LINCOLN ST #650
5897 S FULTON WAY
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1801 BROADWAY #1250
PO BOX 3020

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
PO BOX 3020

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206

2795 E COTTONWOOD PKWY #400

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206

CITY

WINDSOR
DENVER
DENVER
GREENWOOD VILLAGE
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
DENVER
CHEYENNE
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
CHEYENNE
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
SALT LAKE CITY

WINDSOR

Page 5 of 8

ST

CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
CcO
wy
CcO
CcO
CcO
Cco
CcO
wy
wy
Cco
CcO
CcO
wy
Cco
CcO
CcO
CcO

uT

CcO

ZIP

80550
80203
80203
801113719
80550
80550
80550
80202
820033020
80550
80550
80550
80550
80550
820033020
820033020
80550
80550
80550
820033020
80550
80550
80550
80550
841217033

80550

Bid/Acre

$8.00
$12.00
$11.00
$9.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$17.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$13.00
$21.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$6.00
$17.00
$27.00
$30.00
$8.00
$4.00
$6.00
$8.00
$60.00

$7.00

ACRES

1,658.150
2,511.600
2,554.640
2,541.800

950.680
1,638.940

119.000
1,880.000
1,278.960
1,008.310
1,285.950
2,196.000
2,480.000
1,920.000
2,400.000

800.000
1,758.250
1,888.040
2,182.200
1,177.080
1,600.000
2,560.000
1,837.200
1,280.000

113.400

1,194.470

Total Bonus

$13,272.00
$30,144.00
$28,105.00
$22,878.00
$5,706.00
$9,834.00
$952.00
$31,960.00
$7,674.00
$8,072.00
$10,288.00
$28,548.00
$52,080.00
$48,000.00
$72,000.00
$24,000.00
$10,554.00
$32,113.00
$58,941.00
$35,340.00
$12,800.00
$10,240.00
$11,028.00
$10,240.00
$6,840.00

$8,365.00



SERIAL

WYW174041
WYW174042
WYW174043
WYW174044
WYW174045
WYW174046
WYW174047
WYW174048
WYW174049
WYW174050
WYW174051
WYW174052
WYW174053
WYW174054
WYW174055
WYW174056
WYW174057
WYW174058

WYW174059

WYW174060
WYW174061
WYW174062

WYW174063

PAR

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157

NAME

TREASURE RESOURCES INC
HANSON & STRAHN INC
HANSON & STRAHN INC
HANSON & STRAHN INC
HANSON & STRAHN INC
HANSON & STRAHN INC
BURKE ALICIA J

RED RIVER OIL AND GAS LLC
BULLOCK VAN K

TRUEOIL LLC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

L CROSS ENERGY LLC

L CROSS ENERGY LLC
CARPENTER & SONS INC
CARPENTER & SONS INC
CARPENTER & SONS INC
CARPENTER & SONS INC
CARPENTER & SONS INC

SETTLE CRAIG

WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC
OVER THE HILL LAND SVCS LLC
OVER THE HILL LAND SVCS LLC

BOYD THOMAS

February 6, 2007 Sale Results

ADDRESS

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

614 S GREELEY HWY
4696 S CLARKSON ST
PO BOX 484

PO BOX 2360

PO BOX 3020

4549 W 37TH PL

4549 W 37TH PL

159 N WOLCOTT #115
159 N WOLCOTT #115
159 N WOLCOTT #115
159 N WOLCOTT #115
159 N WOLCOTT #115

5897 S FULTON WAY

139 W 2ND ST #200
1580 LINCOLN ST #650

1580 LINCOLN ST #650

1501 STAMPEDE AVE #1047

CITY

WINDSOR
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
ENGLEWOOD
MORRISON
CASPER
CHEYENNE
DENVER
DENVER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

CASPER
DENVER
DENVER

COoDY

Page 6 of 8

ST

CcO
wYy
WYy
WYy
wy
wYy
WYy
Cco
Cco
wYy
WYy
Cco
Cco
wYy
WYy
WYy
wy
wYy

CcO

wy
CcO
Cco

wy

ZIP

80550
820033020
820033020
820033020
820033020
820033020
82007
80113
804650484
82602
820033020
80212
80212
82601
82601
82601
82601
82601

801113719

82601
80203
80203

82414

Bid/Acre

$9.00
$23.00
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$32.00
$13.00
$2.00
$9.00
$26.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$2.00

$2.00
$19.00
$17.00

$18.00

ACRES

1,000.000
1,859.760
1,160.000
2,080.000
1,280.000
1,760.000
320.000
320.000
160.000
520.000
787.890
40.000
568.000
320.000
800.000
720.000
600.000
480.000
320.000
958.860
1,186.540
1,258.430
1,497.060
1,470.000
2,240.000

1,345.910

Total Bonus

$9,000.00
$42,780.00
$6,960.00
$14,560.00
$10,240.00
$56,320.00
$4,160.00
$640.00
$1,440.00
$13,520.00
$4,728.00
$80.00
$1,136.00
$1,600.00
$6,400.00
$5,760.00
$4,800.00
$3,840.00

$640.00

$2,996.00
$27,930.00
$38,080.00

$24,228.00



SERIAL

WYW174064
WYW174065
WYW174066
WYW174067

WYW174068

WYW174069
WYW174070
WYW174071
WYW174072
WYW174073
WYW174074
WYW174075
WYW174076
WYW174077
WYW174078
WYW174079
WYW174080
WYW174081
WYW174082
WYW174083
WYW174084
WYW174085
WYW174086
WYW174087

WYW174088

PAR

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183

NAME

YATES PETROLEUM CORP
BULLOCK VAN K
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
WYCHGRAM DANIEL C

BASELINE MINERALS INC

DONALD B ANDERSON LTD
BASELINE MINERALS INC

CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY

RICHARDSON PRODUCTION COMPANY

RICHARDSON PRODUCTION COMPANY

BOYD THOMAS

BOYD THOMAS

BOYD THOMAS

BOYD THOMAS

BOYD THOMAS

OVER THE HILL LAND SVCS LLC

OVER THE HILL LAND SVCS LLC

OVER THE HILL LAND SVCS LLC

MELANGE INTERNATIONAL LLC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

DEUEL DANA H

BROWN MAURICE W

BROWN MAURICE W

COMET ENERGY SERVICES LLC

COMET ENERGY SERVICES LLC

February 6, 2007 Sale Results

ADDRESS

105 S4TH ST
PO BOX 484
PO BOX 3439
PO BOX 469

518 17TH ST #950

1225 17TH ST #1750

518 17TH ST #950

621 17TH ST #1020

6400 S FIDDLERS GRN CIR #1330
6400 S FIDDLERS GRN CIR #1330
1501 STAMPEDE AVE #1047

1501 STAMPEDE AVE #1047

1501 STAMPEDE AVE #1047

1501 STAMPEDE AVE #1047

1501 STAMPEDE AVE #1047

1580 LINCOLN ST #650

1580 LINCOLN ST #650

1580 LINCOLN ST #650

475 17TH ST #540

518 17TH ST #950

PO BOX 1606

614 S GREELEY HWY

614 S GREELEY HWY

PO BOX 594

PO BOX 594

CITY

ARTESIA
MORRISON
CASPER
THERMOPOLIS

DENVER

DENVER
DENVER

DENVER

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

CoDYy

COoDY

COoDY

COoDY

CoDYy

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

CASPER

CHEYENNE

CHEYENNE

BUFFALO

BUFFALO
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ST

NM
CcO
WYy
WYy

Cco

CcO
CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
Cco
CcO
CcO
CcO
Cco
wy
wy
wy
wy

wy

ZIP

882102123
804650484
82602

824430469

802024110

802025534
802024110
802932501
80111
80111
82414
82414
82414
82414
82414
80203
80203
80203
80202
802024110
826021606
820071855
820071855
82834

82834

Bid/Acre

$157.00
$600.00
$10.00
$4.00

$115.00

$280.00
$14.00
$70.00
$2.00
$2.00
$30.00
$15.00
$12.00
$30.00
$16.00
$80.00
$190.00
$70.00
$65.00
$45.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00

$8.00

ACRES

640.000
298.430
308.780
343.180
639.000
2,040.000
1,281.710
1,280.000
631.150
155.650
596.390
1,741.560
1,609.520
1,919.340
1,892.000
1,266.810
1,877.210
600.000
1,040.000
920.000
320.000
600.000
162.290
329.630
2,142.480

2,080.000

Total Bonus

$100,480.00
$179,400.00
$3,090.00
$1,376.00

$73,485.00

$358,960.00
$17,920.00
$44,240.00
$312.00
$1,194.00
$52,260.00
$24,150.00
$23,040.00
$56,760.00
$20,272.00
$150,240.00
$114,000.00
$72,800.00
$59,800.00
$14,400.00
$1,200.00
$326.00
$660.00
$8,572.00

$16,640.00



SERIAL

WYW174089
DELETED

WYW174090
WYW174091
WYW174092

WYW174093

DELETED

DELETED

WYW174094

DELETED

DELETED

DELETED

DELETED

DELETED

DELETED

WYW174095
WYW174096
WYW174097

WYW174098

PAR

184
185
186
187
188
189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199
200
201
202

203

NAME

GADECO LLC

BULL MOOSE OIL & GAS INC
BOYD THOMAS
HANSON & STRAHN INC

HANSON & STRAHN INC

SETTLE CRAIG

CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY
ROSE NORMA
BASELINE MINERALS INC

MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC

February 6, 2007 Sale Results

ADDRESS

5299 DTC BLVD #500

1500 POLY DR #100
1501 STAMPEDE AVE #1047
PO BOX 3020

PO BOX 3020

5897 S FULTON WAY

621 17TH ST #1020
PO BOX 713
518 17TH ST #950

1801 BROADWAY #1250

CITY

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

BILLINGS
COoDY
CHEYENNE

CHEYENNE

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

DENVER
CHEYENNE
DENVER

DENVER
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ST

CcO

MT
wy
wYy

WYy

Cco

Cco
wy
CcO

CcO

ZIP

801113321

59102
82414
820033020

820033020

801113719

802932501
82003
802024110

80202

Bid/Acre

$15.00

$24.00
$24.00
$35.00

$38.00

$2.00

$160.00
$7.00
$15.00

$19.00

ACRES

40.000
480.000
948.610
463.300
784.360

1,834.080

1,560.000

398.680

237.210

160.000

2482.240

1080.000

878.750

240.000

240.000

560.000
120.000
120.000
1,447.690

1,360.000

Total Bonus

$7,200.00

$11,136.00
$18,840.00
$64,225.00

$59,280.00

$320.00

$19,200.00
$840.00
$21,720.00

$25,840.00



